
Sponsored by:

Jebsen 
Marine

IRC RACE RESULTS
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 4 - 14 December 2014
Start Time : 11:00:00 Course Number :2

Place Yacht Sail No
IRC 

Number Start Time Finish Time
Elapsed 

Time
Corrected 

Time
1 Elektra 2291 1.178 11:00:00 11:41:05 0:41:05 0:48:24
2 Red Kite 2 2093 1.03 11:00:00 11:49:12 0:49:12 0:50:41
3 Redeye 280 1.157 11:00:00 11:44:32 0:44:32 0:51:32
4 Intrigue 200 1.107 11:00:00 11:47:16 0:47:16 0:52:19
5 Blackjack 2121 1.101 11:00:00 11:47:43 0:47:43 0:52:32
6 Calamansi 1347 0.984 11:00:00 11:56:05 0:56:05 0:55:11
7 Andiamo 2219 1.033 11:00:00 11:53:35 0:53:35 0:55:21
8 FG3 (Stephen Davis) 2265 0.957 11:05:00 12:03:15 0:58:15 0:55:45
9 The Farr Side 254 0.99 11:00:00 11:56:47 0:56:47 0:56:13
10 Goddess 2186 0.992 11:00:00 11:58:10 0:58:10 0:57:42
11 Lady Butterfly 2234 0.996 11:00:00 11:58:28 0:58:28 0:58:14
14 Wicked 2171 1.08 11:00:00 11:54:05 0:54:05 0:58:25
15 Jarrah 2287 1.096 11:00:00 11:53:38 0:53:38 0:58:47
15 Tipsy Easy 2250 1.127 11:00:00 11:56:21 0:56:21 1:03:30

HKPN RACE RESULTS DIVISION A
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 4 - 14 December 2014
Start Time : 11:00:00 Course Number :2

Place Yacht Sail No
HKPN 

Number Start Time Finish Time
Elapsed 

Time
Corrected 

Time
1 Redeye 280 831 11:00:00 11:44:32 0:44:32 0:53:35
2 Blackjack 2121 884 11:00:00 11:47:43 0:47:43 0:53:59
3 Elektra 2291 754 11:00:00 11:41:05 0:41:05 0:54:29
4 Intrigue 200 846 11:00:00 11:47:16 0:47:16 0:55:52
5 Red Kite 2 2093 874 11:00:00 11:49:12 0:49:12 0:56:18
6 May 13th (Lonny Chen) 2231 1028 11:05:00 12:03:16 0:58:16 0:56:41
7 Kiasu 2136 870 11:00:00 11:49:44 0:49:44 0:57:10
8 FG3 (Stephen Davis) 2265 1018 11:05:00 12:03:15 0:58:15 0:57:13
9 Andiamo 2219 935 11:00:00 11:53:35 0:53:35 0:57:19
10 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 1036 11:05:00 12:04:47 0:59:47 0:57:42
11 Wicked 2171 934 11:00:00 11:54:05 0:54:05 0:57:54
12 Calamansi 1347 966 11:00:00 11:56:05 0:56:05 0:58:03
13 Jarrah 2287 919 11:00:00 11:53:38 0:53:38 0:58:22
14 Goddess 2186 973 11:00:00 11:58:10 0:58:10 0:59:47
15 Lady Butterfly 2234 962 11:00:00 11:58:28 0:58:28 1:00:47
16 Typsi Easy 2250 893 11:00:00 11:56:21 0:56:21 1:03:06
17 Lisa Elaine 2214 953 11:00:00 12:13:10 1:13:10 1:16:47

HKPN RACE RESULTS DIVISION B
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 4 - 14 December 2014
Start Time : 11:10:00 Course Number :6

Place Yacht Sail No
HKPN 

Number Start Time Finish Time
Elapsed 

Time
Corrected 

Time
1 Thea 2066 980 11:10:00 12:00:44 0:50:44 0:51:46
2 Zephyr 1839 1114 11:10:00 12:11:37 1:01:37 0:55:19
3 Generations 2370 1005 11:10:00 12:05:48 0:55:48 0:55:31
4 Banter 2172 1052 11:10:00 12:10:24 1:00:24 0:57:25
5 Jade Cove 2337 1101 11:10:00 12:14:52 1:04:52 0:58:55
6 Aquarius 8135 1141 11:10:00 12:18:19 1:08:19 0:59:52
7 Bleu 2124 1081 11:10:00 12:19:50 1:09:50 1:04:36
8 The Farr Side 254 1040 11:10:00 DQS

 RACE RESULTS J/80
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 4 - 14 December 2014
Start Time : 11:05:00

Place Yacht Sail No
Start 
Time Finish Time Elapsed Time

PLACE

1 FG3 (Stephen Davis) 2265 11:05:00 12:03:15 0:58:15 1
2 May 13th (Lonnie Chen) 2231 11:05:00 12:03:16 0:58:16 2
3 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 11:05:00 12:04:47 0:59:47 3

Aberdeen Boat Club Waglan Series
Provisional results

WAGLAN 4 


